Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: PAR38
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 12.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (25,000 Hours)

K T-LED13PAR38-NF-8X X /G2
120W REPLACEMENT LAMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER UPC EASY CODE ENERGY STAR UNIQUE ID
KT-LED13PAR38-NF-827 /G2 843654151175 YSA-80 2765587
KT-LED13PAR38-NF-830 /G2 843654151182 PYS-53 2765586
KT-LED13PAR38-NF-840 /G2 843654151199 IQD-73 2765585
KT-LED13PAR38-NF-850 /G2 843654151205 DYL-14 2765583
PACKAGING
Carton Quantity 24 pcs
Carton Dimensions 16.69" × 11.93" × 12.24"
LAMP DIMENSIONS